 Part Information | Outline Drawing | Introduction | Specifications | Ordering Information
 Part Information:
Part Number: 169-2832-060
Description: Loose pair round Twist 'N' Flat aluminum and braid, .050 pitch, 28 awg, 60
conductors
Family: Round and Flat
 Outline Drawing
 Introduction

Time Delay 1.70 ns/ft (5.58 ns/m)
Insulation Resistance 10^10 ohms - 10 ft. min.
 Ordering Information
 Width 'A' Soan 'B' Ref. Dia.
Inches
Part
Number
No.
Pairs Inches (mm) Inches (mm) 0XX
1XX
2XX
169-2832-O10 5 .526 (13.36) .450 (11.43) .250 .220
169-2832-O10 5 .526 (13.36) .450 (11.43) .250 .220
169-2832-O14 7 .726 (18.44) .650 (16.51) .260 .230
169-2832-O16 8 .826 (20.98) .750 (19.05) .280 .250
169-2832-O20 10 1.026 (26.06) .950 (24.13) .290 .260
169-2832-O26 13 1.326 (33.68) 1.250 (31.75) .310 .280
169-2832-O34 17 1.726 (43.84) 1.650 (41.91) .360 .330
169-2832-O40 20 2.026 (51.46) 1.950 (49.53) .390 .360
169-2832-O50 25 2.526 (64.16) 2.450 (62.23) .430 .400
169-2832-O60 30 3.026 (76.86) 2.950 (74.93) .470 .440
169-2832-O64 32 3.226 (81.94) 3.150 (80.01) .480 .450
Shielding Variations: -0XX Foil/Brand, -1XX Foil Only, -2XX No Shield, Jacket Only